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1029 76 175 87 338 10 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 84 216 39 339 8 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 39 133 16 188 1 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 97 216 101 414 14 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 59 166 83 308 23 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 89 151 71 311 15 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 59 145 38 242 9 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 182 548 125 855 42 1 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 47 87 23 157 2 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 2 4 6 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 42 106 28 176 3 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 31 79 18 128 5 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 47 108 50 205 5 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 854 2134 685 3673 137 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %

City of Frisco City Council Place 2

_Frisco Canvass

Run Time 4:23 PM

Run Date 05/08/2019

Denton County

2019 May General and Special Elections

5/4/2019
Page 1 of 31

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 194 126 320 28 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 230 97 327 20 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 124 58 182 7 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 241 149 390 38 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 178 120 298 33 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 178 124 302 24 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 141 88 229 22 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 560 285 845 53 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 114 37 151 7 1 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 7 5 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 109 57 166 13 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 74 53 127 6 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 117 80 197 13 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2267 1279 3546 264 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Denton County

2019 May General and Special Elections

5/4/2019
Page 2 of 31

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 244 92 336 12 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 263 73 336 11 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 135 48 183 5 1 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 287 117 404 24 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 240 74 314 16 1 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 209 99 308 18 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 175 65 240 10 1 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 700 168 868 30 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 118 37 155 4 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 8 4 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 127 42 169 10 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 106 25 131 2 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 144 51 195 15 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2756 895 3651 157 3 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 255 83 338 10 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 276 63 339 8 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 150 36 186 3 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 302 107 409 19 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 239 73 312 19 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 229 86 315 11 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 181 61 242 9 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 736 142 878 20 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 121 35 156 3 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 9 3 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 131 40 171 8 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 107 23 130 3 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 149 50 199 11 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2885 802 3687 124 0 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 242 94 336 12 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 250 86 336 10 1 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 140 45 185 4 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 281 124 405 23 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 218 93 311 20 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 198 112 310 16 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 175 66 241 10 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 645 205 850 48 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 117 38 155 4 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 9 3 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 116 52 168 11 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 98 31 129 4 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 134 59 193 17 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2623 1008 3631 179 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 208 127 335 13 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 224 111 335 11 1 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 109 75 184 5 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 256 149 405 23 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 188 120 308 23 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 173 143 316 10 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 136 107 243 8 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 575 295 870 27 1 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 96 58 154 5 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 9 3 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 108 60 168 11 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 87 44 131 2 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 123 74 197 12 1 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2292 1366 3658 150 3 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 232 102 334 14 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 250 87 337 10 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 131 55 186 3 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 280 127 407 21 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 232 74 306 25 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 208 102 310 15 1 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 158 86 244 7 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 562 299 861 36 1 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 118 38 156 3 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 9 3 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 117 53 170 9 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 94 38 132 1 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 133 63 196 13 1 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2524 1127 3651 157 3 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 249 81 330 18 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 228 99 327 20 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 139 38 177 12 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 296 92 388 40 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 231 69 300 31 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 226 76 302 23 1 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 196 48 244 6 1 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 725 124 849 48 1 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 114 39 153 5 1 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 123 39 162 17 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 97 34 131 2 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 142 43 185 24 1 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2777 783 3560 246 5 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 215 110 325 23 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 233 93 326 20 1 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 119 58 177 12 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 264 120 384 44 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 196 94 290 40 1 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 192 105 297 28 1 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 168 72 240 10 1 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 608 219 827 69 2 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 107 45 152 6 1 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 112 54 166 13 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 93 35 128 5 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 117 68 185 25 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2435 1074 3509 295 7 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 267 59 326 22 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 245 76 321 26 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 133 45 178 11 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 299 87 386 42 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 228 60 288 42 1 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 209 90 299 27 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 187 53 240 11 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 708 119 827 70 1 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 117 36 153 5 1 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 9 3 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 124 42 166 13 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 98 30 128 5 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 137 46 183 27 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2761 746 3507 301 3 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 239 89 328 19 1 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 235 88 323 24 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 128 48 176 13 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 281 105 386 42 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 215 74 289 42 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 199 99 298 28 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 172 68 240 11 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 684 151 835 63 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 106 44 150 8 1 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 10 2 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 119 45 164 15 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 94 35 129 4 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 132 52 184 26 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2614 900 3514 295 2 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Denton County
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 289 32 321 27 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 277 37 314 33 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 152 21 173 16 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 341 40 381 47 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 258 31 289 42 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 263 36 299 26 1 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 208 30 238 12 1 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 777 67 844 54 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 127 27 154 5 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 140 21 161 18 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 109 19 128 5 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 153 26 179 30 1 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 3105 388 3493 315 3 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 272 35 307 41 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 275 40 315 32 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 156 19 175 14 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 324 45 369 59 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 245 28 273 58 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 256 37 293 33 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 210 23 233 18 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 746 63 809 89 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 125 23 148 11 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 142 18 160 19 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 112 17 129 4 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 156 25 181 29 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 3030 374 3404 407 0 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 270 45 315 33 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 264 48 312 35 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 152 22 174 15 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 319 47 366 62 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 223 47 270 61 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 253 41 294 32 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 198 35 233 18 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 708 100 808 90 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 123 25 148 11 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 143 16 159 20 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 111 17 128 5 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 148 32 180 29 1 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2923 476 3399 411 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 235 71 306 42 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 235 82 317 30 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 127 45 172 17 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 272 94 366 61 1 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 208 62 270 61 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 216 78 294 32 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 162 70 232 19 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 630 175 805 92 1 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 108 40 148 11 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 10 2 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 120 36 156 23 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 99 27 126 7 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 131 47 178 32 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2553 829 3382 427 2 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 252 46 298 50 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 256 48 304 43 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 148 25 173 16 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 308 45 353 75 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 220 43 263 68 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 238 47 285 41 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 187 37 224 27 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 668 104 772 126 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 114 33 147 12 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 131 20 151 28 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 103 19 122 10 1 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 135 34 169 41 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2771 502 3273 537 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 200 112 312 36 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 217 98 315 32 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 121 53 174 15 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 226 146 372 56 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 179 99 278 52 1 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 179 113 292 34 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 139 93 232 19 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 571 238 809 88 1 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 96 52 148 11 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 6 6 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 106 45 151 27 1 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 78 46 124 9 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 126 49 175 33 2 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2244 1150 3394 412 5 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 226 83 309 39 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 232 80 312 34 1 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 115 60 175 14 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 267 95 362 66 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 202 61 263 67 1 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 204 86 290 36 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 161 69 230 20 1 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 603 191 794 101 3 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 102 49 151 8 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 9 3 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 116 38 154 24 1 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 87 39 126 7 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 122 54 176 32 2 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2446 908 3354 448 9 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 272 37 309 39 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 288 26 314 33 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 155 20 175 14 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 339 22 361 66 1 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 249 20 269 62 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 257 38 295 31 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 209 20 229 22 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 758 50 808 90 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 135 17 152 7 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 140 15 155 24 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 119 8 127 6 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 158 20 178 32 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 3090 294 3384 426 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 219 82 301 47 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 215 97 312 35 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 125 50 175 14 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 263 94 357 70 1 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 185 81 266 64 1 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 214 77 291 35 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 143 86 229 21 1 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 605 184 789 108 1 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 107 40 147 12 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 10 2 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 112 40 152 25 2 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 102 25 127 6 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 127 51 178 32 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2427 909 3336 469 6 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 262 49 311 37 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 272 43 315 32 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 158 19 177 12 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 313 51 364 62 2 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 230 47 277 54 0 1 195 135 331 3720 8.90 %

1034 247 46 293 33 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 209 23 232 19 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 742 85 827 71 0 68 709 121 898 4390 20.46 %

1040 130 20 150 9 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 10 2 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 138 19 157 22 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 112 14 126 7 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 151 29 180 30 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2974 447 3421 388 2 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 267 36 303 44 1 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 279 30 309 38 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 147 27 174 15 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 319 32 351 76 1 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 236 28 264 66 0 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 254 33 287 39 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 204 26 230 21 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 730 69 799 100 0 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 130 18 148 11 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 148 15 163 16 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 115 9 124 9 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 147 25 172 38 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2987 349 3336 473 2 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 262 48 310 38 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 263 49 312 35 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 153 26 179 10 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 310 51 361 67 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 237 40 277 52 1 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 245 51 296 30 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 192 39 231 20 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 732 79 811 87 1 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 122 28 150 9 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 10 1 11 1 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 134 27 161 18 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 108 17 125 8 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 134 39 173 36 1 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2902 495 3397 411 3 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 236 62 298 50 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 241 66 307 40 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 129 45 174 15 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 265 83 348 80 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 202 58 260 70 0 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 218 65 283 42 1 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 162 64 226 25 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 636 145 781 118 0 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 105 43 148 11 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 8 3 11 1 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 125 31 156 23 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 101 25 126 7 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 133 37 170 40 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2561 727 3288 522 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 242 53 295 53 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 227 73 300 47 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 132 38 170 19 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 281 62 343 85 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 198 55 253 77 0 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 228 56 284 42 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 170 47 217 34 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 630 135 765 133 1 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 110 31 141 18 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 9 3 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 115 33 148 31 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 97 23 120 13 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 123 44 167 43 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2562 653 3215 595 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 254 47 301 47 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 255 58 313 34 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 141 31 172 16 1 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 303 55 358 70 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 226 36 262 68 0 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 248 41 289 35 2 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 183 38 221 29 1 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 710 85 795 104 0 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 121 26 147 12 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 134 19 153 25 1 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 106 19 125 8 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 143 27 170 40 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2835 483 3318 488 5 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 275 32 307 41 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 276 36 312 35 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 156 18 174 15 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 329 32 361 67 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 239 29 268 62 0 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 265 28 293 33 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 204 25 229 22 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 747 51 798 101 0 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 136 14 150 9 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 10 2 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 137 19 156 23 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 115 11 126 7 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 150 23 173 36 1 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 3039 320 3359 451 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %

City of Frisco Proposition Y
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Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 257 46 303 45 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 263 47 310 37 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 147 27 174 15 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 306 50 356 72 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 225 40 265 65 0 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 243 46 289 37 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 188 37 225 26 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 681 106 787 112 0 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 120 27 147 12 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 10 2 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 136 18 154 25 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 110 14 124 9 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 136 38 174 36 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2822 498 3320 491 0 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %

City of Frisco Proposition Z

_Frisco Canvass

Run Time 4:23 PM

Run Date 05/08/2019

Denton County

2019 May General and Special Elections

5/4/2019
Page 28 of 31

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 245 53 298 50 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 263 48 311 36 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 143 31 174 15 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 301 53 354 74 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 204 58 262 68 0 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 240 50 290 36 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 179 44 223 28 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 667 122 789 109 1 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 116 30 146 13 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 9 3 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 132 21 153 26 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 103 24 127 6 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 147 31 178 32 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2749 568 3317 493 1 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 157 142 299 48 1 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 163 147 310 37 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 80 92 172 17 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 187 173 360 68 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 130 138 268 62 0 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 141 148 289 36 1 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 96 133 229 22 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 454 348 802 93 4 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 83 64 147 12 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 7 5 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 92 62 154 25 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 70 55 125 8 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 88 90 178 32 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 1748 1597 3345 460 6 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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1029 240 62 302 46 0 3 183 162 348 4757 7.32 %

1030 237 64 301 46 0 1 212 134 347 4034 8.60 %

1031 129 43 172 17 0 2 128 59 189 2620 7.21 %

1032 276 66 342 86 0 4 278 146 428 4739 9.03 %

1033 203 61 264 66 0 1 194 135 330 3720 8.87 %

1034 221 64 285 41 0 1 191 134 326 4425 7.37 %

1035 168 53 221 30 0 2 139 110 251 4408 5.69 %

1036 647 132 779 120 0 68 710 121 899 4390 20.48 %

1040 99 43 142 17 0 1 112 46 159 2763 5.75 %

1049 11 1 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 241 4.98 %

1050 115 39 154 25 0 9 113 57 179 2177 8.22 %

1051 101 18 119 14 0 0 85 48 133 2123 6.26 %

1052 134 41 175 35 0 4 127 79 210 2604 8.06 %

Totals 2581 687 3268 543 0 96 2476 1239 3811 43001 8.86 %
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3811 of 43001 = 8.86 %

Precincts Reporting

13 of 3 = 433.33 %
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